128
H HEATING MANTLES SpillProof
Specialty Heating Mantles
Model KJL-1000
● For flasks up to 1000ml.
● Stepless heat control.
● Operating temperature up to 750°C.
Model KJL-2000 for flasks up to 2000ml

●  Durable housing is chemically resistant  ●  Accept
a large range of flasks  ●  For maximum operator
protection, models are grounded should spillage or
flask breakage occur  ●  Units are designed with a
built-in stainless steel liner that gives electrical &
mechanical protection against spillage & enables
easy cleaning  ●  All models include support rod
holder.
BMN-C Serie, Heating Mantles For Beakers
Features:
Maximum 450°C operating temperature ● Aluminium housed case, rigid housing to support the weight of the
beaker ● Provide uniform heating of beaker without the danger of open frame ● For beaker capacity: 250ml,
500ml, 1 litre, 2 litre, 3 litre, 5 litre ● Fabric mantles for effective heating & protection of glass beaker from thermal
shock ● Manual control- proportional voltage control from 0-100%.
Model Capacity Power
BMN-250C 250ml 200W
BMN-500C 500ml 300W
BMN-1000C 1000ml 400W
BMN-2000C 2000ml 500W
BMN-3000C 3000ml 600W
BMN-5000C 5000ml 700W
129
HHEATING MANTLESMulti Kjeldahl Extraction Heaters
KJL-Series, Multi Unit Macro Kjeldahl Apparatus
● For flasks 250 up to 1000 ml.

Socket/Extr
21-452-49 70ml 100ml 34/35NS
21-452-55 100ml 250ml 45/40NS
21-452-59 150ml 250ml 45/40NS
21-452-63 200ml 250ml 45/40NS
21-452-65 250ml 500ml 45/40NS
21-452-67 300ml 500ml 60/46NS
21-452-73 500ml 1000ml 60/46NS
130
H HEATING MANTLES Digital & Analog
MN-C/MN-D Serie, Metal Case Mantles, Analog/Digital Control
Model
Manual Control
Model
Digital Control Capacity Power
MN-50C MN-50D 50ml 60W
MN-100C MN-100D 100ml 80W
MN-250C MN-250D 250ml 200W
MN-500C MN-500D 500ml 300W
MN-1000C MN-1000D 1000ml 400W
MN-2000C MN-2000D 2000ml 500W
MN-3000C MN-3000D 3000ml 600W
MN-5000C MN-5000D 5000ml 700W
MN-10LC MN-10LD 10L 1300W
MNS Serie, Heat And Stir Cool Case Heating Mantle
Model Capacity Speed range Power
MNS-250 250ml 0-1200rpm 200W
MNS-500 500ml 0-1200rpm 300W
MNS-1000 1000ml 0-1200rpm 400W
MNS-2000 2000ml 0-1200rpm 500W
MNS-5000 5000ml 0-1200rpm 700W
Features:
Built-in electronic controller ● Designed for stirring and heating of liquid
● Heating cartridge can be quickly and easily replaced in the event of failure.
● Stirring is Independently controlled with a variable speed control up to